Internationaux de France de Foursome Messieurs
Trophée Royal Blackheath

du 21/03/2025 au 23/03/2025 - UGOLF ALBI

10

11

12

13

14

Liste officielle

NOM Prénom ldx Inscrit le Ligue
TISSENDIE Arthur +7,0 04/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
MARQUEZ CARRASCO Miguel 04/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
BRUNERIE Arthur +6,8 18/01/25 OCCITANIE
SCHWAB Paul 18/01/25 OCCITANIE
MEDANI Louka +4,7 19/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
BAZOGE Charly 19/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
FONTENEAU Paul +4,6 15/01/25 N-AQUITAINE
LEGENTIL Romain 15/01/25 N-AQUITAINE
BERTON Lucas +4,5 17/01/25 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
ARNAUDET Allan 17/01/25 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOYER Damien +3,8 28/01/25 BRETAGNE
MERCKX Dewi 28/01/25 HDF
RIVIERE Valentin +3,5 15/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
SCHMOHL Philippe 15/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
MEDALE Gilles +3,2 25/01/25 OCCITANIE
GRANDCHAMP Martin 25/01/25 OCCITANIE
BIDAULT Jonathan +2,4 16/01/25 BOUR.-F.-COMTE
ORMANCEY Christophe 16/01/25 BOUR.-F.-COMTE
NICOLA Lucas +2,4 17/02/25 OCCITANIE
THIOURT Thibaut 17/02/25 OCCITANIE
LE TENNIER Ewan +2,3 06/02/25 CENTRE
VANDESOMPELE Paul Alexis 06/02/25 CENTRE
DARTENUC-TAPIA Dorian +2,3 13/02/25 N-AQUITAINE
ETCHENIQUE Andoni 13/02/25 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHABAGNO Iban +2,3 05/02/25 OCCITANIE
LANDRY Armand 05/02/25 OCCITANIE
CLARENS Tom +2,2 17/02/25 OCCITANIE
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NOM Prénom

DA COSTA Quentin
SAVERINO Sebastien
TORRES Andréa
FINOS Leo-Paul
LISSAGUE Eliot
ANDRIEUX Arthur
ESNOL Rémi

LAN YUE WAH Loan
BOUILLET Matthieu
RESTALL David
JONES Clive

SILVA Oihan

AUBERT Emmanuel

BONNELASBALS-BARBE Julien

MOLINA Florent

BERTHELOT Louis

TREMOULET Martin

CIAVATTA Nicolas

ISBLED Lucas

PABOUL Alexis

GEOFFRION Paul

RIEUBLAND ELISSAGARAY Luka

CHAFFENET Oihan
MANIGOLD Justin
MANIGOLD Thibaut
MOUHICA Jean Ignace
MARBOEUF Stéphane
HOURQUET Cyril
GAILLAC Sylvain
GUILLOPE-PIERRE Marin
GUILLOPE-PIERRE Romain
KACZMAREK Eric
CORBARIEU Cedric
BASCA Yannick
MERCADIER Emmanuel
CLAVE Jean-Pierre
NICOLI ARROYO Cedric

SOUPPAT Hugo

ldx

+2,1

+2,1

+2,1

+1,1

+1,1

+1,0

+1,0

+0,7

+0,6

+0,2

+0,1

0,0

0,0

15

1,7

2,1

2,2

2,3

2,5

Inscrit le

17/02/25

15/01/25

15/01/25

27/01/25

27/01/25

30/01/25

30/01/25

20/02/25

20/02/25

14/01/25

14/01/25

04/02/25

04/02/25

01/02/25

01/02/25

20/02/25

20/02/25

22/01/25

22/01/25

11/02/25

11/02/25

14/01/25

14/01/25

03/02/25

03/02/25

25/01/25

25/01/25

01/02/25

01/02/25

19/02/25

19/02/25

17/01/25

17/01/25

12/02/25

12/02/25

28/01/25

28/01/25

17/02/25

Ligue
OCCITANIE

NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE

AURA



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

|
in
in
in
in
ia
in
ia
in
in
in
in
in
|
in
|
in
in
in
in
in
in
ia
in
ia
in
in
in
s
in
|
in
|

(1|

NOM Prénom
MARECHAL-DUBOURG Gaspard

GUIRAUD-CHAUMEIL Christophe

LOUMAIGNE Pierre
SAUNIER Léopold
LORUT Johan
GIRAULT Eric
ALMANDOZ Jean-Baptiste
QUERNEC Elie
DANIEL Paul

HEUTY Christophe
CASANOVA Pablo
CHAOUAT Mathieu
MEYER Aurelien
HELIAS Francois
HELIAS Gwenn
POUJOL Jean Francois
POUJOL Pierre
PREVOST Franck
RODELLAR Matthieu
LADAGNOUS Christophe
CHAMINADOUR Olivier
EGO Franck
CARAYOL Nils
SAULAIS Theo
THIBAULT Kevin
BONIN Jules

BONIN Dominique
JOUBERT Yves
BRADBURY John
LIORZOU Laurent
EMILE Gilbert

CIBRAY Julien

NODIN Alex

NOM Prénom

BARON David

Wild Card Club

ldx

29

3,0

3,7

3,7

3,9

4,5

4,6

51

58

6,6

74

8,1

8,5

8,8

10,1

12,0

ldx
8,9

Inscrit le
17/02/25

14/01/25

14/01/25

20/02/25

20/02/25

08/02/25

08/02/25

03/02/25

03/02/25

29/01/25

29/01/25

30/01/25

30/01/25

09/02/25

09/02/25

20/02/25

20/02/25

16/01/25

16/01/25

24/01/25

24/01/25

24/01/25

24/01/25

30/01/25

30/01/25

20/01/25

20/01/25

06/02/25

06/02/25

31/01/25

31/01/25

26/01/25

26/01/25

Inscrit le
10/03/25

Ligue
AURA

OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
AURA
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

CENTRE

CENTRE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

Ligue
OCCITANIE
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NOM Prénom
PARADIS Benjamin

NOM Prénom
BATBARE Maurice

VIEIRA Julio

GAUGLER Francois
RATABOUL Marc
DESARNAUTS Pierre
ESPIE Guillaume
PARADIS-ESTRADE Arthur
SEVERAC Simon

THIRIOT Christophe

MARTINS Jaime

Hors critere

ldx

ldx
12,5

15,0

15,2

15,4

22,9

Inscrit le
10/03/25

Inscrit le
07/02/25

07/02/25

21/02/25

21/02/25

14/01/25

14/01/25

12/02/25

12/02/25

23/01/25

23/01/25

Ligue
OCCITANIE

Ligue
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE



